
CORRIGENDUM – I 

  e-Tender No.: - iHub/eTender/2022-23/001 

  Tender Document: - 

Section Existing Clause Amendment 

Tender Cost 

(Point No. 13 

Page No. 5) 

Tender Cost: The bidder should 
submit a demand draft of Rs. 
15,000 (Tender Fee inclusive 

GST) in Words Rupees One 

Thousand One Hundred & 
Eighty only towards non-
refundable tender fee, drawn in 
favor of the Director, IIT Mandi 
iHub and HCI Foundation 
payable at Mandi in a sealed 
envelope super-scribed as Tender 
fee & NIT No. Page 5 of 26 
“iHub/eTender/2022-23/001/256 
Channel EEG with Biofeedback 
System, dated 10th October 
2022”. on or before the last date 
& time of submission of bids. In 
the absence of a tender fee, bids 
for evaluation shall not be 
accepted. NSIC/MSME 
exemption certificate shall be 
considered only against EMD 
(detail as mentioned in S.No.15). 

Tender Cost: The bidder should 
submit a demand draft of Rs. 
15,000 (Tender Fee inclusive 
GST) in Words Rupees Fifteen 
Thousand only towards a non-
refundable tender fee, drawn in 
favor of the Director, IIT Mandi 
iHub and HCI Foundation 
payable at Mandi in a sealed 
envelope super-scribed as Tender 
fee & NIT No. Page 5 of 26 
“iHub/eTender/2022-23/001/256 
Channel EEG with Biofeedback 
System, dated 10th October 
2022”. on or before the last date 
& time of submission of bids. In 
the absence of a tender fee, bids 
for evaluation shall not be 
accepted. NSIC/MSME 
exemption certificate shall be 
considered only against EMD 
(detail as mentioned in S.No.15). 

 

Last date for Bid Submission: 20.10.2022 @ 15.00 Hrs. 

Technical Bid Opening Date: 21.10.2022 @ 15.00 Hrs. 

 

 

 

General Manager,  

IIT Mandi iHub and HCI Foundation  


		2022-10-12T09:46:45+0530
	VOLGA VERMA




